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(/)



 (/)  California (/california)  Los Angeles (/california/los-angeles-591)  Family (Nurse Practicioner)

(/california/los-angeles-591/family-nurse-practicioner-363lf0000x)  Ms. Phyllis Patricia Cason Information

Ms. Phyllis Patricia Cason

NPI # 1235348046

Family Nurse Practitioner located in Los Angeles, CA





x

https://www.docbios.com/
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  Fax

(213) 284-3350 (fax:2132843350)

  Website

Not provided

  NPI Number

1235348046

  Phone

(213) 284-3200 (tel:2132843200)

Contact Information

 edit doctor infomation (/doc/update-info?npi=1073506515)

     

About

Ms. Phyllis Patricia Cason is a female Family Nurse Practitioner (taxonomy code 363LF0000X)

(/family-nurse-practicioner-363lf0000x) located in Los Angeles, California. Ms. Phyllis Patricia

Cason primarily specializes in Family (Nurse Practicioner) but also specializes in and Women's

Health (Nurse Practicioner). Ms. Phyllis Patricia Cason's NPI Number is #1235348046 and has

been listed in the NPI registry for 13 years. Ms. Phyllis Patricia Cason's practice location is listed

as: 400 W 30Th St Los Angeles, CA 90007-3320 and can be reached via phone at (213) 284-

3200 (tel:2132843200).

Rate this Doctor

  Ratings & Reviews   Map   Nearby Doctors

x

x

fax:2132843350
tel:2132843200
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tel:2132843200
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Specialties

Family (Nurse Practicioner) (CA) (/family-nurse-practicioner-363lf0000x)

Women's Health (Nurse Practicioner) (CA) (/womens-health-nurse-

practicioner-363lw0102x)

Business Information

 Sole-Proprietor?

No

  Address

400 W 30Th St

Los Angeles, CA 90007-3320

x

x

https://www.docbios.com/family-nurse-practicioner-363lf0000x
https://www.docbios.com/womens-health-nurse-practicioner-363lw0102x
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 Is Sub-Organization?

Not Available

 Parent Organization Name

Not Applicable

About This listing

 Last Updated

1/16/2013 7 years ago

 Date Added

5/21/2007 12 years ago

 Viewed On

4/25/2020 just now

Family (Nurse Practicioner) Taxonomy Info

The taxonomy code for Ms. Phyllis Patricia Cason's main specialty, Family (Nurse Practicioner), is

363LF0000X. 

Click here to see more information about this taxonomy and �nd other providers that specialize

in Family (Nurse Practicioner) (/family-nurse-practicioner-363lf0000x)

x

x

https://www.docbios.com/family-nurse-practicioner-363lf0000x
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10 Body Type Acupuncture Clinic (/doc/acupuncturist-171100000x/10-body-type-

acupuncture-clinic-los-angeles-ca-1265620926)

Health Care Providers Nearby

Overall

       

Professionalism

       

Facilities

       

Availability

       

Ratings

Be the �rst to rate Ms. Cason

Your name *

Your review *

Submit Rating

‡ Descriptions, provider messages, and reviews are user submitted. While we make our best effort to verify the accuracy of

information submissions, DocBios cannot guarantee that the information is accurate and/or up to date. Please verify any and/or

all information with the provider. DocBios is not an advice or referral service and does not guarantee, approve, or endorse any

particular healthcare provider.

x
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100 Plaza Clinical Lab Inc (/doc/clinical-medical-laboratory-291u00000x/100-plaza-clinical-

lab-inc-los-angeles-ca-1194834028)

Icon Optical Inc (/doc/ambulatory-health-care-clinic-261q00000x/icon-optical-inc-los-

angeles-ca-1467899880)

1010 Pharmacy (/doc/preferred-provider-organization-305r00000x/1010-pharmacy-los-

angeles-ca-1093157786)

10Th Avenue Pharmacy (/doc/pharmacy-333600000x/10th-avenue-pharmacy-los-angeles-

ca-1649791633)

11821 Foothill Blvd (/doc/addiction-substance-use-disorder-101ya0400x/11821-foothill-blvd-

los-angeles-ca-1164767356)

1663 Pharmacy Inc (/doc/pharmacist-183500000x/1663-pharmacy-inc-los-angeles-ca-

1740343433)

1736 Family Crisis Center (/doc/mental-health-101ym0800x/1736-family-crisis-center-los-

angeles-ca-1992837694)

1736 Family Crisis Center (/doc/case-managercare-coordinator-171m00000x/1736-family-

crisis-center-los-angeles-ca-1548789753)

1St Choice Medical Equipment, Inc. (/doc/durable-medical-equipment-medical-supplies-

332b00000x/1st-choice-medical-equipment-inc-los-angeles-ca-1811171101)

Louis & Mary Jo Wong (/doc/communityretail-pharmacy-3336c0003x/louis-mary-jo-wong-

los-angeles-ca-1174689715)

2020Health (/doc/cardiovascular-disease-207rc0000x/2020health-los-angeles-ca-

1891199329)

21 Century Dental & Sleep Center (/doc/public-health-or-welfare-251k00000x/21-century-

dental-sleep-center-los-angeles-ca-1508221292)

24/7 Home Health Care, Inc. (/doc/home-health-251e00000x/247-home-health-care-inc-los-

angeles-ca-1598118614)

24/7 Tender Home Care Llc (/doc/home-health-251e00000x/247-tender-home-care-llc-los-

angeles-ca-1164957197)

24-7 Home Health Services Inc (/doc/home-health-251e00000x/24-7-home-health-services-

inc-los-angeles-ca-1104052141)

2Nd Century Adhc (/doc/adult-day-care-ambulatory-facility-261qa0600x/2nd-century-adhc-

los-angeles-ca-1962612952)

2Nd Chance For Recovery (/doc/addiction-substance-use-disorder-101ya0400x/2nd-chance-

for-recovery-los-angeles-ca-1033522974)

2Nd Chance For Recovery (/doc/rehabilitation-substance-use-disorder-ambulatory-facility-

261qr0405x/2nd-chance-for-recovery-los-angeles-ca-1346589777)

2Nd Chance For Recovery Inc. (/doc/rehabilitation-substance-use-disorder-ambulatory-

facility-261qr0405x/2nd-chance-for-recovery-inc-los-angeles-ca-1760751606)

x
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2Nd Chance For Recovery, Inc. (/doc/rehabilitation-substance-use-disorder-ambulatory-

facility-261qr0405x/2nd-chance-for-recovery-inc-los-angeles-ca-1003077710)

321 Pharmacy Inc (/doc/communityretail-pharmacy-3336c0003x/321-pharmacy-inc-los-

angeles-ca-1598801102)

3535 Overland Ave Llc (/doc/assisted-living-facility-310400000x/3535-overland-ave-llc-los-

angeles-ca-1538445499)

360 Home Health (/doc/home-health-251e00000x/360-home-health-los-angeles-ca-

1194097576)

360 Wellness Solutions, Llc (/doc/neurology-2251n0400x/360-wellness-solutions-llc-los-

angeles-ca-1447773825)

3C Community Clinic (/doc/community-health-ambulatory-facility-261qc1500x/3c-

community-clinic-los-angeles-ca-1093167850)

x
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